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Connector
symbol

-101
thru
-149B

Connector colour
code
B : Black
BR : Brown
G : Green 
GR : Grey
L : Blue
None : Milk white
O : Orange
R : Red
V : Violet
Y : Yellow

B-101

10

11

12

14

Battery (-)
wiring harness

Battery (+)
wiring harness

Control wiring
harness

Engine sub
wiring harness

B-102 B-103 B-104 B-105 B-106

B-109 B-107B-108B-149B-110B-111B-112B-113B-114B-115

B-116

B-117


